Aprons
22
Apron Lengths
530 30"
536 36"
539 39"
542 42"
548 48"

Please specify any other option desired.
(See pages 55-56 for complete fabric list.)
How to Order Aprons
(Additional fabrics available.)
Aprons
23
W24 Standard size 24" x 18"
560 30" x 18" with 20" x 14" steel-stapled patch
561 Machinist apron—24" x 18". Has quick-release
fasteners for safety when working near rotating parts.
563 24" x 24" waist apron
830 24" x 18" with 10" x 14" plain patch
832 24" x 18" with 10" x 14" steel-stapled patch
835 24" x 18" entirely steel-stapled—no patch
Waist Aprons
Closures
Steel-Stapled
(10" x 14")
Belly Patch
825 24" x 30"
826 24" x 36"
827 24" x 42"
828 24" x 48"
Plain Leather
(10" x 14")
Belly Patch
820 24" x 30"
821 24" x 36"
822 24" x 42"
823 24" x 48"
Chrome Leather Reinforced Aprons
42'' Apron
832W24
Chrome leather bib apron with belly
patch reinforced with steel staples, or
plain as shown.
1. Snap Buckle
and Webbing
2. Eyelets and
Leather Ties
3. Eyelets and
Cotton Ties
Split Leg Apron (waist type)
P-829 Plain (as shown)
24" x 24". Two straps at
leg. Adjustable web belt
at waist.
S-829 Steel-Stapled
24" x 24". Same as
above with full steel
stapled reinforcement
throughout for further
abrasion resistance.
4. Eyelets and Nylon Ties
5. Snap Hook and D-Ring
6. Velcro® Tabs and
Velcro® Straps
7. Nexus Clip
Specialty Aprons
24

NMX-9.5 9.5 oz. Nomex® III A
NS FR navy sateen
How to Order Sleeves
Sleeve Options
A 21⁄4" blue-gold elastic, one end
B 1⁄2" white serged elastic, one end
C Hidden elastic, one end
D Adjustable snap
E 21⁄2" x 1" Velcro® tab closure, one end
F Adjustable Velcro® strap, one end
G Full Velcro® closure running length of sleeve
H Adjustable arm strap
I Two-ply black wool knit cuff
J Two-ply cotton knit cuff
K Two-ply Kevlar® knit cuff
L Split snap wrist
Length Fabric Wrist Option
593 - GR - AA
18" LONG 18" LONG 18" LONG 23" LONG 23" LONG 23" LONG
3/8" White
elastic at each
end
21⁄4" Blue/gold
elastic at
each end
Kevlar® knit wrist with
thumb hole and 21⁄4"
elastic top
3/8" White
elastic at each
end
21⁄4" Blue/gold
elastic at
each end
Kevlar® knit wrist with
thumb hole and 21⁄4"
elastic top
9 oz GREEN FR-7A® 593-GR-BB 593-GR-AA 593-GR-KWTHA 595-GR-BB 595-GR-AA 595-GR-KWTHA
12 oz GREEN FR-7A® 593-GW-BB 593-GW-AA 593-GW-KWTHA 595-GW-BB 595-GW-AA 595-GW-KWTHA
BLUE DENIM 593-BD-BB 593-BD-AA 593-BD-KWTHA 595-BD-BB 595-BD-AA 595-BD-KWTHA
8 oz KEVLAR® 593-KTW-BB 593-KTW-AA 593-KTW-KWTHA 595-KTW-BB 595-KTW-AA 595-KTW-KWTHA
8 oz TUFFWELD® 593-TW-BB 593-TW-AA 593-TW-KWTHA 595-TW-BB 595-TW-AA 595-TW-KWTHA
11 oz CARBONX® 593-CX-BB 593-CX-AA 593-CX-KWTHA 595-CX-BB 595-CX-AA 595-CX-KWTHA
18'' Green FR Cotton w/ 21⁄4'' Elastic
593-GR-AA 595-GR-AA
593-GR-BB 595-GR-BB
23'' Green FR Cotton w/ 21⁄4'' Elastic
18'' Green FR Cotton w/ 1⁄2'' Elastic 23'' Green FR Cotton w/ 1⁄2'' Elastic
Sleeves
31
Nylon Cane Mesh Sleeves
Tubular Knit Kevlar® Sleeve H-9 Arm Protector
Wool-Lined Leather Sleeve.
785 With steel-stapled patch (shown)
786 With plain leather patch
Steel-stapled leather sleeve (unlined).
586 7"
587 9"
588 11"
Specify Velcro® or buckle fasteners.
Cut resistant. Two-ply nylon mesh sleeve.